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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

ODD SEMESTER  2020-2021 

 

SL.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1. 04.08.2020 Thursday Orientation for II & III B.Sc IT, II M.Sc IT 

2. 02.09.2020 Wednesday Department Club Inauguration 

3. 03.09.2020 Thursday Orientation for I B.Sc IT& I M.Sc IT 

4. 05.09.2020 Saturday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

5. 10.09.2020 Thursday T1 Internal Assessment 

6. 22.09.2020 Tuesday Club Activity – Just a Minute 

7. 14.10.2020 Wednesday Club Activity – Poster Making 

8. 11.11.2020 Wednesday Club Activity – Paper Presentation 

9. 25.11.2020 Wednesday Student’s Interaction about Online Classes 

10. 08.12.2020 Tuesday Club Activity – Quiz Competition 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 
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SL.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1. 21.12.2020 Monday Welcoming students for Even Semester 

2. 28.12.2020 Monday 
Interaction with students about Online 
Activities  

3. 21.01.2021 Thursday Club Activity – Video Making 

4. 09.02.2021 Tuesday 
Guest Lecture on Opportunities in Data 
Science. 

5. 15.02.2021 Monday T1 Internal Assessment 

6. 11.03.2021 Thursday Club Activity – Debugging 

7.  27.03.2021 Saturday T2 Internal Assessment 

8. 19.04.2021 Monday Department Club Valediction 
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